
Direct Costs By Program
Education Centers Associate & Bachelor Degrees

Navy Pace  

Certificate Programs

*Tuition increases annually

Indirect Costs*
Books

Room & Board

Personal

Travel

Total
*The indirect costs listed here are estimates; actual costs will vary from student to student.

Other Fees & Deposits
Admission / Application Fee (Undergraduate)

International Application Fee

International Credential Evaluation Fee

Audit Fee (Visitors & Part-Time Students

Graduation Fee (Civilian)

Graduation Fee (Military)

Certificate Fee

Internet Course Access Fee

Replacement Diploma

ID or Food Card Replacement

Late Registration

Official Transcripts

Rush / Overnight Delivery

Withdraw Administration Fee

Reinstatement of Registration

Course Challenge Examination

$225

2014-2015 Education Centers Tuition & Fees

Undergraduate
Tuition Per Credit Hour*

$250

$175

$55

$60

$1,360

$15,494

$40

$20

$20

$80

$1,160

$1,350

$37,408

$120

$30

$25

$30

$7

$32

$40

$235

$235

$105


