2014-2015 Education Centers Tuition & Fees Undergraduate

Direct Costs By Program	Tuition Per Credit Hour*
Education Centers Associate & Bachelor Degrees	\$250
Navy Pace	\$175
Certificate Programs	\$225

^{*}Tuition increases annually

Indirect Costs*	
Books	\$1,360
Room & Board	\$15,494
Personal	\$1,350
Travel	\$1,160
Total	\$37,408

^{*}The indirect costs listed here are estimates; actual costs will vary from student to student.

Other Fees & Deposits	
Admission / Application Fee (Undergraduate)	\$40
International Application Fee	\$40
International Credential Evaluation Fee	\$235
Audit Fee (Visitors & Part-Time Students	\$235
Graduation Fee (Civilian)	\$105
Graduation Fee (Military)	\$55
Certificate Fee	\$60
Internet Course Access Fee	\$120
Replacement Diploma	\$30
ID or Food Card Replacement	\$25
Late Registration	\$30
Official Transcripts	\$7
Rush / Overnight Delivery	\$32
Withdraw Administration Fee	\$20
Reinstatement of Registration	\$20
Course Challenge Examination	\$80